UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

Control of the State of the Sta	Control and the control of the contr		•
_		26560 91 4	
WARRANTY	DEED ALF No. 2810	20000	
oint Tenancy Illin		Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
(Individual to I	cook county, Fig. 2	Above Space and Recorder's Case Consy	
THECDANT	AMERICAN PROPERTY OF THE A METERS OF THE A METERS OF THE A METERS OF THE ACCURATE OF THE ACCUR	JERSEY LTD. PARTNERSHIP	•
THEGRANT	OR		
of the_Villa		State of O New Jersey	
for and in cons	deration of Tenand no/100ths	(\$10.00)DOLLARS.	•
ONVEY	and WARRANT to _JEROME A. BOBEL	in hand paid, K, DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED,	
ALC AUTRO	, A MARRIED MAN, AND T. PATRICK SHUN	MON A MARRIED MAN.	COOK CO. NO. 016
Villa	age of Buffalo-GroveCounty of Cook	State of Illinois	11087
not i i le lanc	y in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the		179
County of			
Lot 178 i	r Leudermilk Villa being a Subdivis	ion of the southeasterly 1/4	
of Section	. 34, Township 42 North, Range 11,	East of the Third Principal	1 3 E
Meridian,	in Coo County, Illinois.		# RY
	4.45	Maria de la Companya	TENT SEE
			Se * AC
	APR7-63 n	1 0 0 1 0 - 7 7 X = 45 C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	"(Aft = 1.00 J	1000000	75 Z.E
		140.01	17 强型
	1		B ₹5
	' ()		
	(O)	•	12
			DERS"OR
Į			RS.
harabu relausi	in- and amini-sall sisks and soud by vistas of	the Hame stead Exemption Laws of the State of	lä
		enancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		0 7 7 5 2
1	,	nihê.	}
	sth.	of FEBRUPEL SIN 83"	SEV RE
\	•		43 80 1
>'	American Funding, Ltd. By Southe	rn California Furdiry, Inc.	15 ES
	New Jersey Limited Partnership Seal)	Managing General Partner	- 1 e 7
PRINT OR		777	
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	By: William F. Dacly fulgeal))	
SIGNATURE(S)	WILLIAM F. DACEY, Pres.	,	¥ Jy E
1 1	T		1111 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
State of Illian	ss, County of BERGEN ss.	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	72 (2
and for said (County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY Cl	ERTIFY that WILLIAM F. DACEY	~ 10
4.5	PRESIDENT		= 2
, o	personally known to me to be the	rument, appeared before me this day in person,	
	and acknowledged that h &	signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument	IIII .×
	as /// free and vo	luntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set	1
	forth, including the release and	waiver of the right of homestead	Towarence.
	my fland and official seal, this 84h	day of FEBRUARUS 1983	
Given under	and name and official scal, this	Kitt A Misols	
Commission	expires 0 - 23 19 87 _	MARKAGO ST. NOTARY PUBLIC	4
74		ROMALD M. LAKE	N
This instrum	nent was prepared by	a disease in a city zip	26560914
1		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY AND GRANTEE	7
1 .		113 N. Main Street	
- [·	(Name)	Mt. Dromost T11	1 9
MAIL TO:		Mt. Prospect, Ill. THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	2
1	(Address)	ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	1
1	(City, State and Zip)	J	1
{	im/	(Rame)	-
OR (RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	(Address)	1
If space is ins	ufficient*	American Lenal Forms & Office Supply Company	1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

CORPORATE RESOLUTION

The undersigned, Secretary of SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA FUNDING, INC., a repraction of the State of California, being sole General Partner of AMFXIC: N FUNDING LIMITED, a Limited Partnership of the State of New Jersey, at a meeting of the Board of Directors of said corporation, held or July 28, 1981, at the corporate offices in Montvale, New Jersey, it was unanimously agreed as follows:

- 1. That AMERICAN FUNDING LIMITED, a Limited Partnership of the State of New Jersey, be and is hereby authorized to enter into, execute and perform a real state conditional sales contract and/or the execution of a Deed and such other documents as are necessary to facilitate the installment sale or sale of real estate owned by American Funding Limited, which real estate is located at 113 N. Main Street, Mt. Prospect, Illinois.

 and the proposed purchase price is \$ 54,000.00
- 2. That an officer of Southern California Fundia, Inc., sole General Partner of American Funding Limited, be and is her by authorized

to sign said documents on behalf of the Corporation.

THOMAS P. DACEY, Secretary

Dated: July 28, 1981.

2656091